63
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Ceramic Disc Capacitors NCD Series High Voltage
HIGH VOLTAGE TYPE
FEATURES
•  2KV, 3KV, 5KV, 10KV, AND 15KV VOLTAGE RATINGS
•  HIGH PERFORMANCE AND RELIABILITY

*All values are not available on tape. Consult factory for availability and leadspace options.
*See Part Number System for Details
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NCD 682 M 2KV Y5P TRK
Optional Packaging
TR = Taped and Reel
TB = Tape and Box (Ammo)
Optional Lead Style
C = Cut Lead
D = Inside Kink (Short Leads)
E = Outward Kink (Short Leads)
J = Inside Kink (Long Leads)
K = Outward Kink (Long Leads)
Temperature Coeffi cient
Working Voltage DC
Tolerance Code
C = ± 0.25pF     K = ± 10%
D = ± 0.5pF       M = ± 20%
J = ± 5%            Z = + 80% / - 20%
Capacitance code, expressed in pfd,
First two digits are signifi cant, third digit is no. of
zeros. “R” indicates decimal for under 10pfd.
Series
RoHS compliant
F.2LL
Optional Lead Space (LS) and/or
Lead Length (LL) in inches
64
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Ceramic Disc Capacitors
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND MAXIMUM DIAMETER (mm) BY T.C. AND VOLTAGE
NCD Series High Voltage
Cap.
(pF)
NPO SL Y5P Z5U Z5V
Working Voltage (Vdc)
2K 3K 5K 10K 15K 2K 3K 5K 10K 15K 2K 3K 5K 10K 15K 2K 3K 5K 10K 15K 2K 3K 5K
1.0 ~1.5 7 8 9 12 14 7 8 8 8 10
18 ~ 27 8 9 12 14 18 7 8 8 10 12
33 9 10 12 16 20 7 8 9 10 14
39 9 10 14 18 22 7 8 9 12 16
47 10 12 14 18 22 7 8 9 12 16
68 12 12 16 8 9 10 16 18
82 14 14 18 8 10 12 16 18
100 14 16 18 9 10 12 16 20 7 8 8 9 10
120 16 16 22 9 12 12 18 22 7 8 8 9 10
150 16 18 22 10 12 14 18 24 7 8 8 9 12 8 8 8 9
180 18 20 10 14 16 20 24 7 8 8 10 12 8 8 8 9
220 18 22 12 14 16 22 7 8 8 12 12 8 8 8 10
270 20 22 14 16 18 24 7 8 8 12 14 8 8 9 10
330 22 14 18 20 7 8 9 12 16 8 8 9 10
470 16 18 22 7 8 10 14 18 8 8 10 12
680 18 22 7 9 12 16 20 8 9 12 14
820 20 8 10 14 18 20 8 9 12 16
1000 22 9 12 14 20 22 7 8 12 14 16 7 8 9
1500 10 12 16 22 26 8 9 16 16 20 7 8 10
2200 12 14 20 24 9 10 16 18 22 8 9 12
3300 14 16 24 12 12 18 22 9 10 14
4700 16 18 26 12 16 18 10 12 16
5600 18 20 14 16 20 12 12 16
6800 20 22 14 18 22 12 14 18
8200 22 16 18 24 14 14 18
10,000 16 20 14 16 20
12,000 18 22 16 18 22